
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

377 
229 
521 
599 
425 
394 
205 
582 
488 
355 

86 
393 
416 
500 

1 
409 
277 
392 
123 
939 

Name 

Richie Rich 
Dennis Waszek 
Oliver Michael 
Libor Milota 
Otto Svoboda 
Petr Suchomel 
Michal Vítek 
Vít Smejkal 
Martin Šípek 
Olaf Haeusner 
Nico Dauerer 
Jiří Urban 
Milan Valášek 
Lubomír Světinský 
Boleslav Waszek 
Jakub Klobása 
Bronislav Stratil 
Petr Krejsa 
Jiří Sedlák 
Lukáš Urban 

Class 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A4 

A8 

A4 

A8 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A8 

A8 

A5 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A8 

A6 

A9 

Best Tm 

1:35.158 
1:36.534 
1:38.584 
1:41.151 
1:44.022 
1:44.251 
1:44.386 
1:45.033 
1:45.034 
1:47.331 
1:47.338 
1:47.401 
1:47.519 
1:48.007 
1:49.227 
1:50.776 
1:52.813 
2:00.378 
2:10.947 

Diff 

1.376 
3.426 
5.993 
8.864 
9.093 
9.228 
9.875 
9.876 

12.173 
12.180 
12.243 
12.361 
12.849 
14.069 
15.618 
17.655 
25.220 
35.789 

Best Speed 

159347,611 
157076,263 
153809,949 
149906,575 
145769,164 
145448,965 
145260,859 
144366,056 
144364,682 
141275,121 
141265,908 
141183,043 
141028,097 
140390,901 
138822,819 
136881,635 
134410,041 
125963,216 
115796,467 

- 

In Lap 

7 
1 
5 

10 
2 
2 
7 
0 
5 
5 
3 
6 
7 
2 
3 
8 
5 
8 
4 
0 

Země/State 

CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

K+ K Racing team 
INOFEOS 
Oliver Michael 
MN Motorsport 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
SPINE CZ 
HTRT 
Expres Auto 
BP Autosport 
HS Motorsport 
Dauerer Racing 
SPINE CZ 
IP RACING SHOP 
Motorsport Světinský 
Hilsboro Racing 
Xtuning Racing 
XSTRA Racing 
SPINE CZ 
JS 
SPINE CZ 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.04.2018 11:06:36 
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Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.A+ 

Qualifying started at 13:45:48 

Autodrom Most 4212,000 km 

15.04.2018 13:45 


